
Governor Committee Structure 2020-21
Committee Name Position & other responsibilities Meeting dates

Governing Body Michael Jones Headmaster Thursday 24 September 2020

Richard Booth Tuesday 13 October 2020

Cynthia Farrelly Safeguarding & SEN Wednesday 9 December 2020

Annabel Heathcote Health & Safety - Buildings Thursday 18 March 2021

John Hubbard Audit Committee Tuesday 6 July 2021

Alp Mehmet Chairman

Said Namdarkhan Equality & Diversity

Andy O'Brien Vice Chairman, Safeguarding

Jo Occleshaw Parent Governor

Chris Partridge DPO, Audit Committee

Laurence Pilgrim Safeguarding  

Keith Robertson Audit Committee

Gordon Wilson Parent Governor

Associate Governors Sam Clark

James Partridge

Ben Pilgrim

Fran Swallow

Finance & Resources Chris Partridge Chairman Wednesday 7 October 2020

Keith Robertson Vice-chairman   Tuesday 10 November 2020

Alp Mehmet Tuesday 23 February 2021

Annabel Heathcote Health & Safety - Buildings Wednesday 9 June 2021

Brad Hughes SLT Representative

Business Director SLT Representative

Michael Jones Headmaster

Lizzy Berks SLT Representative

Ashley Redmond SLT Representative

Community Laurence Pilgrim Chairman   Wednesday 30 September 2020

Said Namdarkhan Equality & Diversity Wednesday 18 November 2020

Andy O'Brien Wednesday 10 February 2021

Jo Occleshaw Wednesday 19 May 2021

Tim Henson SLT Representative

Brad Hughes SLT Representative

Ashley Redmond SLT Representative

Standards & Curriculum John Hubbard Chairman Tuesday 6 October 2020

Richard Booth Wednesday 25 November 2020

Cynthia Farrelly Safeguarding & SEN Wednesday 3 February 2021

Gordon Wilson Thursday 3 June 2021

Lizzy Berks SLT Representative 

Gemma Absalom SLT Representative 

Adam Baker SLT Representative 

Niki Davison SLT Representative 

Tim Henson SLT Representative 

Admissions Laurence Pilgrim Chairman    Wednesday 30 September 2020

Margaret Kingston Wednesday 18 November 2020

Andy O'Brien Wednesday 10 February 2021

Tim Henson SLT Representative Wednesday 19 May 2021

Brad Hughes SLT Representative

Audit & Risks John Hubbard October 2020 (Audit tbc)

Chris Partridge 22 December 2020

Keith Robertson 16 February 2021

Paul Windmill Financial Advisor 30 March 2021

25 May 2021

20 July 2021

Members Jackie Glossop Wednesday 9 December 2020

Michael Hammond Tuesday 23 February 2021

Alp Mehmet Wednesday 9 June 2021

Margaret Kingston

Chris Partridge Chairman

Keith Robertson Vice-chairman

Malcolm Weisman

Michael Jones Headmaster, In attendance

Foundation Trustees Jackie Glossop Chairman

Michael Hammond Vice-chairman

Margaret Kingston

Alp Mehmet

John Newman

Chris Partridge

Keith Robertson

Malcolm Weisman


